
U18V -63kg
Mat: 3

Jill VAN DE VREKEN [1e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Eliana DJIKIA [1e Kyu]
 
JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN

 

Estera ENSENAT PAJOR [2e Kyu]
 
MERKSEM JUDOCLUB

Arun DELEERSNYDER [1e Dan]
 
KJC ZELZATE

 

Femke SPRUYTTE

Eliana DJIKIA

Lotte CALLEWAERT

Arun DELEERSNYDER

Eliana DJIKIA

Arun DELEERSNYDER

Arun DELEERSNYDER

00

10

00

10
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10

Femke SPRUYTTE [2e Kyu]
 
JC CHIKARA KWAI HOUTHULST

Lotte CALLEWAERT [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE

00

10s1

00

10

Sterre VAN DER AA  [1e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Elycia ATECA [2e Kyu]
 
JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

Minne VANDENBUNDER  [1e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

Flore WULLEMAN [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE

Axelle STALPAER [1e Kyu]
 
JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

Chloé JACOBS [2e Kyu]
 
YOSHI-KAN HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG

Sterre VAN DER AA 

Minne VANDENBUNDER 

Flore WULLEMAN

Chloé JACOBS

Minne VANDENBUNDER 

Flore WULLEMAN

Minne VANDENBUNDER 

00

10

00

10

00
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10

00

10

00

Katrien Song-Hoa ANSEEUW [2e Kyu]
 
JC BRUGGE

 

10

00

Finale
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Lotte CALLEWAERT [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE

Femke SPRUYTTE

Lotte CALLEWAERT Flore WULLEMAN

1

2
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Plaats Naam

Minne VANDENBUNDER 
JS LUMMEN

Arun DELEERSNYDER
KJC ZELZATE

Flore WULLEMAN
JC ARDOOIE

Eliana DJIKIA
JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN

00
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Femke SPRUYTTE [2e Kyu]
 
JC CHIKARA KWAI HOUTHULST Lotte CALLEWAERT

Flore WULLEMAN [1e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE

00

10

Elycia ATECA [2e Kyu]
 
JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

 

Chloé JACOBS [2e Kyu]
 
YOSHI-KAN HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG

Sterre VAN DER AA 

Chloé JACOBS Eliana DJIKIA
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00

Sterre VAN DER AA  [1e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME
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Sterre VAN DER AA 

Eliana DJIKIA [1e Kyu]
 
JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN
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Minne VANDENBUNDER 

Arun DELEERSNYDER [1e Dan]
 
KJC ZELZATE

Minne VANDENBUNDER  [1e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN
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